
English Language Programs 

2021 Prices

GENERAL FEES

Core English

Application Fee
Housing Placement Fee
Health Insurance Fee (per week)

$150

$200

$40

CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE     AGES 15+   |   SUMMER ONLY

PROGRAM SUPPLEMENTS

General English

Intensive English

Academic English

TOEFL Preperations

High School Completion

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-3
4-7
8-12

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

$395
$385
$375

$430
$415
$400
$380
$360

$500
$475
$440
$415
$395

$510
$485
$470
$425
$400

15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30

18
18
18

24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

Airport Transfer   (each way)

High School Completion Course 
(Curriculum Supplement)

PRICE 
PER WEEK

PHILADELPHIA, PA

$150 
$75

Newark International Airport, EWR

Philadelphia International Airport, PHI

$1,500

HOUSING

Homestay Twin Room*

16 meals per week

*Twin Room: Two students per room. During COVID, twin rooms are by special arrangement only.
**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

Homestay Single Room**

16 meals per week

$250

$275  

$70

$65

$55

One-on-one Tutoring (per lesson) 
Express Mail Fee (for I-20 applicants)
Extra Night: Homestay (per night)

Extra Night: Student Residences (per night)
Books and Materials

$75

Included

PRICE

Core English

BOSTON COMMONS  AGES 15+  

PROGRAM SUPPLEMENTS

General English

Intensive English

Academic English

TOEFL Preperations

High School Completion

Study 30+

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-3
4-7
8-12

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

$395
$390
$385

$420
$415
$390
$375
$355

$505
$465
$445
$420
$400

$515
$480
$460
$435
$410

15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30

18
18
18

24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

Airport Transfer   (each way)

High School Completion Course 
(Curriculum Supplement)

PRICE 
PER WEEK

BOSTON, MA

$130Boston Logan International, BOS

$1,500

HOUSING

Homestay Twin Room*

16 meals per week

*Twin Room: Two students per room. During COVID, twin rooms are by special arrangement only.
**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. May not be available 

     July-August.

Homestay Single Room**

16 meals per week

$275 

$325  

PRICE

Executive Business Program 1-8 $510 25 30

International Guest House (per week)
14 meals per week, Shared room. Minimum age 16.

$499

Student Residence Shared Room (per week)
19 meals per week, minimum age 15. 
Proof of immunizations are required.

$350   



English Language Programs 2021 Prices - CONTINUED

Core English

CITRUS COLLEGE  AGES 15+  

PROGRAM SUPPLEMENTS

General English

Intensive English

Academic English

TOEFL Preperations

High School Completion

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-3
4-7
8-12

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

$395
$385
$375

$430
$415
$400
$380
$360

$500
$475
$440
$415
$395

$510
$485
$470
$425
$400

15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30

18
18
18

24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

Airport Transfer   (each way)

High School Completion Course  
(Curriculum Supplement)

PRICE 
PER WEEK

LOS ANGELES, CA

$150Los Angeles International Airport, LAX

$1,500

HOUSING

Homestay Twin Room*

16 meals per week

*Twin Room: Two students per room. During COVID, twin rooms are by special arrangement only.
** Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. May not be available 

     July-August.

Homestay Single Room**

16 meals per week

$250

$300   

PRICE

Core English

SADDLEBACK COLLEGE    AGES 15+   |   SUMMER ONLY

PROGRAM SUPPLEMENTS

General English

Intensive English

Academic English

TOEFL Preperations

High School Completion

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-3
4-7
8-12

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

1-3
4-11
12-23
24-31
32+

$395
$385
$375

$430
$415
$400
$380
$360

$500
$475
$440
$415
$395

$510
$485
$470
$425
$400

15
15
15

20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30

18
18
18

24
24
24
24
24

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

Airport Transfer   (each way)

High School Completion Course 
(Curriculum Supplement) 

PRICE 
PER WEEK

ORANGE COUNTY, CA

$175Los Angeles International Airport, LAX

$1,500

HOUSING

Homestay Twin Room*

16 meals per week

*Twin Room: Two students per room. During COVID, twin rooms are by special arrangement only.
**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. May not be available 

     July-August.

Homestay Single Room**

16 meals per week

$250

$300   

PRICE

GENERAL FEES
Application Fee
Housing Placement Fee
Health Insurance Fee (per week)

$150

$200

$40

$70

$65

$55

One-on-one Tutoring (per lesson) 
Express Mail Fee (for I-20 applicants)
Extra Night: Homestay (per night)

Extra Night: Student Residences (per night)
Books and Materials

$75

Included


