

English Language Programs 2021 Prices

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150
Housing Placement Fee	\$200
Health Insurance Fee (per week)	\$40

One-on-one Tutoring (per lesson) \$70 Express Mail Fee (for I-20 applicants) \$65 Extra Night: Homestay (per night) \$55

SUPPLEMENTS

Airport Transfer (each way)

Extra Night: Student Residences (per night) \$75 Books and Materials Included

CHESTNUT HILL COLLEGE AGES 15+ | SUMMER ONLY

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
Core English	1-3	\$395	15	18
5	4-7	\$385	15	18
	8-12	\$375	15	18
General English	1-3	\$430	20	24
Sellerul English	4-11	\$430	20	24
	12-23	\$400	20	24
	24-31	\$400	20	24
	32+	\$360	20	24
	32+	\$300	20	24
Intensive English	1-3	\$500	25	30
	4-11	\$475	25	30
	12-23	\$440	25	30
	24-31	\$415	25	30
	32+	\$395	25	30
Academic English	1-3	\$510	30	36
TOEFL Preperations	4-11	\$485	30	36
High School Completion	12-23	\$470	30	36
ight context completion	24-31	\$425	30	36
	32+	\$400	30	36

PRICE Newark International Airport, EWR \$150

PHILADELPHIA, PA

Philadelphia International Airport, PHI	\$75
High School Completion Course (Curriculum Supplement)	\$1,500
HOUSING	PRICE PER WEEK
Homestay Twin Room [*] 16 meals per week	\$250
Homestay Single Room** 16 meals per week	\$275

^{*}Twin Room: Two students per room. During COVID, twin rooms are by special arrangement only. "Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

Student Residence Shared Room (per week)	\$350
19 meals per week, minimum age 15.	
Proof of immunizations are required.	

BOSTON COMMONS AGES 15+

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
Core English	1-3	\$395	15	18
g	4-7	\$390	15	18
	8-12	\$385	15	18
General English	1-3	\$420	20	24
Certer di Eriglisti	4-11	\$415	20	24
	12-23	\$390	20	24
	24-31	\$375	20	24
	32+	\$355	20	24
Intensive English	1-3	\$505	25	30
	4-11	\$465	25	30
	12-23	\$445	25	30
	24-31	\$420	25	30
	32+	\$400	25	30
A e velovnic Everlich	1-3	6 515	0.0	
Academic English	4-11	\$515	30	36
TOEFL Preperations	12-23	\$480 \$460	30 30	36
High School Completion	24-31	\$460	30	36
Study 30+	32+	\$435 \$410	30	36 36
Executive Business Program	1-8	\$510	25	30

BOSTON, MA

SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Transfer (each way)	
Boston Logan International, BOS	\$130
High School Completion Course (Curriculum Supplement)	\$1,500
HOUSING	PRICE PER WEEK
Homestay Twin Room [*] 16 meals per week	\$275
Homestay Single Room** 16 meals per week	\$325
*Twin Room: Two students per room. During COVID, t	win rooms are by special arrangement only

s per room. During COVID, twin room arrangement o "Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. May not be available July-August.

International Guest House (per week)

14 meals per week, Shared room. Minimum age 16.

\$499

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150
Housing Placement Fee	\$200
Health Insurance Fee (per week)	\$40

One-on-one Tutoring (per lesson)\$70Express Mail Fee (for I-20 applicants)\$65Extra Night: Homestay (per night)\$55

lesson) **\$70** Extra Night pplicants) **\$65** Books and I r night) **\$55**

Extra Night: Student Residences (per night) \$75 Books and Materials Included

LOS ANGELES, CA

CITRUS COLLEGE AGES 15+

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
	1.0			
Core English	1-3	\$395	15	18
	4-7	\$385	15	18
	8-12	\$375	15	18
Conoral English	1-3	\$430	20	0.4
General English	4-11	+		24
		\$415	20	24
	12-23	\$400	20	24
	24-31	\$380	20	24
	32+	\$360	20	24
Intensive English	1-3	\$500	25	30
	4-11	\$475	25	30
	12-23	\$440	25	30
	24-31	\$415	25	30
	32+	\$395	25	30
	521	9999	25	30
Academic English	1-3	\$510	30	36
TOEFL Preperations	4-11	\$485	30	36
High School Completion	12-23	\$470	30	36
righ school completion	24-31	\$425	30	36
	32+	\$400	30	36
	02.	9400	50	30

SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Transfer (each way)	
Los Angeles International Airport, LAX	\$150
High School Completion Course (Curriculum Supplement)	\$1,500
HOUSING	PRICE PER WEEK
Homestay Twin Room [*] 16 meals per week	\$250

Homestay Single Room** \$300 16 meals per week

^{*}Twin Room: Two students per room. During COVID, twin rooms are by special arrangement only. ^{**} Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. May not be available July-August.

SADDLEBACK COLLEGE AGES 15+ | SUMMER ONLY

PROGRAM	WEEKS	PRICE	HOURS	LESSONS PER WEEK
Oave Frankish	1-3	\$395	15	10
Core English	4-7	+		18
		\$385	15 15	18
	8-12	\$375	15	18
	1-3	\$430	20	24
General English	4-11	\$415	20	24
	12-23	\$400	20	24
	24-31	\$380	20	24
	32+	\$360	20	24
Intensive English	1-3	\$500	25	30
	4-11	\$475	25	30
	12-23	\$440	25	30
	24-31	\$415	25	30
	32+	\$395	25	30
Academic English	1-3	\$510	30	36
TOEFL Preperations	4-11	\$485	30	36
High School Completion	12-23	\$470	30	36
nigh school completion	24-31	\$425	30	36
	32+	\$400	30	36

ORANGE COUNTY, CA

SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Transfer (each way)	
Los Angeles International Airport, LAX	\$175
High School Completion Course (Curriculum Supplement)	\$1,500
HOUSING	PRICE PER WEEK
Homestay Twin Room [*] 16 meals per week	\$250
Homestay Single Room** 16 meals per week	\$300

*Twin Room: Two students per room. During COVID, twin rooms are by special arrangement only.
*Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. May not be available July-August.